
A

B

B

C

D

E

F

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 24590031/04



A x 1

C x 1

E x 1

D x 1

B x 2

F x 2 No Part Image Part Name Q.Ty

1 Screw M6x20 2

2 Screw M6x35 18

3 Screw M8x90 2

4 Eru M8 2

5 Washer M6 20

6 Washer M8 2

7 Washer M8 (plastic) 2

8 Wrench 13 1

9 Allenkey 1



Step 1



2

5

9

76

4

9

8

  

 

A

C

F

3

5

1

D

9

Step 2



Finish


	Sheet1(4)
	Drawing View67

	Sheet1
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View68
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View70
	Drawing View71
	Drawing View72
	Drawing View97

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View92

	Sheet1(2)(2)
	Drawing View76
	Drawing View77
	Drawing View78
	Drawing View79
	Drawing View80
	Drawing View81
	Drawing View82
	Drawing View83
	Drawing View84
	Drawing View85
	Drawing View86
	Drawing View87
	Drawing View88
	Drawing View93
	Detail View    (1 : 5)
	Detail View   (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Drawing View98
	Drawing View99
	Drawing View100
	Drawing View102
	Drawing View103

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View104


